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Price
92.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US4165151048
HIG

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

27,329 EUR
S&P 500

92.00 EUR (100)
92.50 EUR (100)
92.00 EUR
92.00 EUR
92.00 EUR
92.00 EUR
68.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 416515104

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 )
2024/06/24
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6e393a7a12cfce09bfb32aa702aca8b241ff691287df157d1e56cc955459cee&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba56fe7992b993044&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15227b73d7c57e0111128526e0aa4f8acf13c02fa66fada186280a4d2569700f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2783dcfd6b591f43f&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d8fb728926555cab6f450a35be777d64d701b1a3543405ac446ac2483dede5c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f2c0f2a758153ed9&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ff6ab39d5c55fa0e8f0738dab3f6207ee1e313a91005dee57233e7b75853a5d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd4e4a1b19eec11c2&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=206429ca8a0d82778805cff8926fea505996d672c9272bad65554054df869242&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca230cb79fcd70ef1&time=1720783600&tool=RSC

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Details
2024/07/11 08:01:34 5y
Price 100.00
92.00 EUR w
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
87.50 f
General attributes )

ISIN US4165151048 75.00 'dJ
Symbol HIG 1 NIWW " w}
Exchange Munich IM| k

Currency EUR 6250 (’mn"tl ‘l\f “mq
Sector Financial k‘r thf

Security type Stock 50.00 "f‘.‘ m"\

Market cap (m) 27,329 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 l |
37.50 MW\JM
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.00 EUR (100) 2500
Ask (Ask size) 92.50 EUR (100)
Open 92.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 92.00 EUR
Low 92.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 92.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 68.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 92.00 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 93.78 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 92.26 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 79.46 EUR (0)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 97.00 EUR (2024/06/25)
Perf (%) +22.67% +39.39% +80.39% YTD Low | date 72.50 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +17.00 +26.00 +41.00 52 Weeks High | date 97.00 EUR (2024/06/25)
Beta 0.29 0.31 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 63.00 EUR (2023/07/17)
Volatility  14.92 15.11 18.05
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 92.50 EUR 0.00 1
10
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:04 92.00 EUR 0.00 1
11
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 100.10 USD 201.23 27,100
10
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 92.00 EUR 0.00 1
11
London Stock 2024/04/ 13:56 95.78 USD 0.01 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31028243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

08:00 92.00 EUR

08:01 92.00 EUR

12:30 91.50 EUR

08:08 92.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12282

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

THE
HARTFORD

Contact Details

THE HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
GROUP INC.

1 Hartford Plaza - 06155 Hartford
Telefon: +1-860-547-5000

Fax: +1-860-547-2680

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Albert Woodring Member of Board of

Directors

Carlos Member of Board of

Dominguez Directors

Donna James Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Member of Board of

Winters Directors

Larry de Shon  Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Winter Member of Board of
Directors

Teresa Member of Board of

Roseborough Directors
Trevor Fetter Member of Board of

Directors
Virginia Member of Board of
Ruesterholz Directors
Christopher J.  Chairman of Managing
Swift Board
Beth Costello Member of Executive
Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Bennett Committee
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